Stainless Steel Cable Ties
R
O
L
L
E
R
B
A
L
L
S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  C a b l e  T i e s  ( R o l l e r  B a l l )
Ty p e  : R o l l e r  B a l l  U n c o a t e d
M a t e r i a l  : S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Sales Part No. Tyco Part No. Size (mm) Pack Qty.
BU46-100 1634259-1 100 x 4.6 100
BU46-150 1634259-2 150 x 4.6 100
BU46-200 1634259-3 200 x 4.6 100
BU46-260 1-1634259-7 260 x 4.6 100
BU46-360 1634259-4 360 x 4.6 100
BU46-520 1634259-5 520 x 4.6 100
BU46-620 1634259-6 620 x 4.6 100
BU46-840 1634259-7 840 x 4.6 100
BU46-1000 1634259-8 1000 x 4.6 100
BU76-100 1634259-9 100 x 7.9 50
BU76-150 1-1634259-0 150 x 7.9 50
BU76-200 1-1634259-1 200 x 7.9 50
BU76-260 1-1634259-8 260 x 7.9 50
BU76-360 1-1634259-2 360 x 7.9 50
BU76-520 1-1634259-3 520 x 7.9 50
BU76-620 1-1634259-4 620 x 7.9 50
BU76-840 1-1634259-5 840 x 7.9 50
BU76-1000 1-1634259-6 1000 x 7.9 50
Loop Tensile Strength: 4.6 mm width 445 N (100 Lbs)  -  7.9 mm width 1112 N (250 Lbs)
Ty p e  : R o l l e r  B a l l  C o a t e d
M a t e r i a l  : S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Sales Part No. Tyco Part No. Size (mm) Pack Qty.
BC46-100 1634260-1 100 x 4.6 100
BC46-150 1634260-2 150 x 4.6 100
BC46-200 1634260-3 200 x 4.6 100
BC46-260 1-1634260-7 260 x 4.6 100
BC46-360 1634260-4 360 x 4.6 100
BC46-520 1634260-5 520 x 4.6 100
BC46-620 1634260-6 620 x 4.6 100
BC46-840 1634260-7 840 x 4.6 100
BC46-1000 1634260-8 1000 x 4.6 100
BC76-100 1634260-9 100 x 7.9 50
BC76-150 1-1634260-0 150 x 7.9 50
BC76-200 1-1634260-1 200 x 7.9 50
BC76-260 1-1634260-8 260 x 7.9 50
BC76-360 1-1634260-2 360 x 7.9 50
BC76-520 1-1634260-3 520 x 7.9 50
BC76-620 1-1634260-4 620 x 7.9 50
BC76-840 1-1634260-5 840 x 7.9 50
BC76-1000 1-1634260-6 1000 x 7.9 50
Loop Tensile Strength: 4.6 mm width 445 N (100 Lbs)  -  7.9 mm width 1112 N (250 Lbs)
Tie Type Finish Width Grade Length
B U 4 6 -680
B - S.S Ties,
Roller Ball Type
U - Uncoated
C - Coated
4 - 4.6mm
7 - 7.9mm
6 - SS 316
100 to 1000,
prefixed with “-”
Ordering Example
2
UL
UL
Sales Part No. Tyco Part No. Size (mm) Pack Qty.
LU76-150 1814426-1 150 x 7.0 100
LU76-225 1814426-3 225 x 7.0 100
LU76-300 1814426-5 300 x 7.0 100
LU76-450 1814426-7 450 x 7.0 100
LU76-610 1814426-9 610 x 7.0 100
LU126-150 1-1814426-2 150 x 12 50
LU126-225 1-1814426-4 225 x 12 50
LU126-300 1-1814426-6 300 x 12 50
LU126-450 1-1814426-8 450 x 12 50
LU126-610 2-1814426-0 610 x 12 50
Loop Tensile Strength: 7 mm width 445 N (100 Lbs)  -  12 mm width 1112 N (250 Lbs)
Ty p e  : L a d d e r  C o a t e d
M a t e r i a l  : S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Sales Part No. Tyco Part No. Size (mm) Pack Qty.
LC76-150 1814427-1 150 x 7.0 100
LC76-225 1814427-3 225 x 7.0 100
LC76-300 1814427-5 300 x 7.0 100
LC76-450 1814427-7 450 x 7.0 100
LC76-610 1814427-9 610 x 7.0 100
LC126-150 1-1814427-2 150 x 12 50
LC126-225 1-1814427-4 225 x 12 50
LC126-300 1-1814427-6 300 x 12 50
LC126-450 1-1814427-8 450 x 12 50
LC126-610 2-1814427-0 610 x 12 50
Loop Tensile Strength: 7 mm width 445 N (100 Lbs)  -  12 mm width 1112 N (250 Lbs)
L
A
D
D
E
R
S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  C a b l e  T i e s  ( L a d d e r )
Ty p e  : L a d d e r  U n c o a t e d
M a t e r i a l  : S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Tie Type Finish Width Grade Length
L C 7 6 -680
L - S.S Ties,
Ladder Type
U - Uncoated
C - Coated
7 - 7mm
12 - 12mm
6 - SS 316
150 to 1000,
prefixed with “-”
Ordering Example
3
UL
UL
R
E
L
E
A
S
A
B
L
E
Ty p e  : R e l e a s a b l e  C o a t e d
M a t e r i a l  : S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  C a b l e  T i e s  ( R e l e a s a b l e )
Ty p e  : R e l e a s a b l e  U n c o a t e d
M a t e r i a l  : S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Sales Part No. Tyco Part No. Size (mm) Pack Qty.
RU56-150 1634261-1 150 x 5.0 100
RU56-230 1634261-2 230 x 5.0 100
RU56-330 1634261-3 330 x 5.0 100
RU56-450 1634261-4 450 x 5.0 100
RU56-600 1634261-5 600 x 5.0 100
RU56-750 1634261-6 750 x 5.0 100
RU56-900 1634261-7 900 x 5.0 100
RU106-150 1634261-8 150 x 10 50
RU106-230 1634261-9 230 x 10 50
RU106-330 1-1634261-0 330 x 10 50
RU106-450 1-1634261-1 450 x 10 50
RU106-600 1-1634261-2 600 x 10 50
RU106-750 1-1634261-3 750 x 10 50
RU106-900 1-1634261-4 900 x 10 50
Loop Tensile Strength: 5 mm width 1334 N (300 Lbs)  -  10 mm width 2000 N (450 Lbs)
Sales Part No. Tyco Part No. Size (mm) Pack Qty.
RC56-150 1634262-1 150 x 5.0 100
RC56-230 1634262-2 230 x 5.0 100
RC56-330 1634262-3 330 x 5.0 100
RC56-450 1634262-4 450 x 5.0 100
RC56-600 1634262-5 600 x 5.0 100
RC56-750 1634262-6 750 x 5.0 100
RC56-900 1634262-7 900 x 5.0 100
RC106-150 1634262-8 150 x 10 50
RC106-230 1634262-9 230 x 10 50
RC106-330 1-1634262-0 330 x 10 50
RC106-450 1-1634262-1 450 x 10 50
RC106-600 1-1634262-2 600 x 10 50
RC106-750 1-1634262-3 750 x 10 50
RC106-900 1-1634262-4 900 x 10 50
Loop Tensile Strength: 5 mm width 1334 N (300 Lbs)  -  10 mm width 2000 N (450 Lbs)
Tie Type Finish Width Grade Length
R U 5 6 -900
R - S.S Ties,
Releasable Type
U - Uncoated
C - Coated
5 - 5mm
10 - 10mm
6 - SS 316
150 to 900,
prefixed with “-”
Ordering Example
4
UL
UL
Beta Ties Light Duty Stainless Steel Ties
Ty p e  : C r i t c h l e y
M a t e r i a l  : U n c o a t e d  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Ty p e  : C r i t c h l e y
M a t e r i a l  : N y l o n  I I  C o a t e d  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  G r a d e  3 1 6
Stainless Steel Cable Tie Tooling
Sales Loop Tensile* Maximum
PackedPart No.
Tyco Strap Length Strap Width Strength (N) Bundle Diameter
Part No.
inches mm inches mm Tamped inches mm
18199999 1-1988858-2 5.5 140 0.2 5.0 1200 1.37 35 250
* Minimum Values
• Material - 316 Stainless Steel
• Standard Colour - Metallic
• Limited Fire Hazard
• One-Piece Construction
• Suitable for Hostile Environments
• Standard Colour - Black
• Service Temperature - Up to +80°C
• Limited Fire Hazard
• One-Piece Construction
6
Sales Sales
Strap
Loop Tensile*
MaximumPart Tyco Part Tyco
Length**
Strength (N)
Bundle Dia.No. Part No. No. Part No. Tamped Colour# Packed
inches mm inches mm
1820 7-1200199-6 1830 9-1200203-7 9 229 1000 1550 2.3 58 Black 100
1821 2-1200196-2 1831 9-1200202-3 12 305 1050 1450 3.3 84 Black 100
1822 2-1200189-8 1832 6-1200194-0 18 457 1250 1475 5.2 132 Black 100
- - 1833 6-1200190-3 24 610 - 1500 7.1 180 Black 50
* Minimum Values    ** Length Excluding Buckle
#
#Other Colours Available - Subject to Quotation
6mm Strap
Width
9.5mm Strap
Width6mm Strap Width 9.5mm Strap Width
Sales Part No: EPGSS20A
Tyco Part No: 1814428-1
Sales Part No: EPGSS10A
Tyco Part No: 1814429-1
• Adjustable tensioning tool with automatic
cut off for unwanted tie tail
• Thickness of tie:- up to 3.0mm
• Width of tie:- up to 7.9mm
• Manual tensioning tool with cut off
for unwanted tie tail
• Thickness of tie:- up to 3.0mm
• Width of tie:- up to 7.9mm